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Cokoladova tretra 2021

Ziar nad Hronom 25.06.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:29

(180) 300m - Chlapci 2010 - 2011 :: Beh H

#  Stcé
(301)
(300)
(299)
(298)
(320)
(319)

o U1 A W N

Pocet pretekarov: 6

Meno

SARKOZI Samuel
PESZEKI Benjamin
NAROZNY Andrej
MIHAL Vladimir
MALATINEC Max
HUNAVY Ladislav

Start: 25.06.2021 09:14

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2010 ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
2010 ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
2010 ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
2010 ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
2010 ZS M. R. Stefanika Lucenec
2011 ZS M. R. Stefanika Lucenec

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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